J. Fielding
A. Zuidema
M. Hayward
J. Braam

B. Coxhead
G. Kotsifas
V. McAlea Major
J. Barber

J. Kobarda
T. Johnson
J. Fleming

L. Livingstone

2012
STATEMENT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS

CITY OF LONDON

Position

City Manager

City Manager

Managing Director Corporate Services & City Treasurer, Chief Financial Officer
Managing Director Environmental & Engineering Services, City Engineer
Managing Director Parks & Recreation

Managing Director Development & Compliance Services, Chief Building Official
Managing Director Corporate Services & Chief Human Resources Officer
Managing Director Corporate Services & City Solicitor

Fire Chief

Managing Director Corporate Assets

Managing Director Planning & City Planner

Managing Director Neighbourhood, Children & Fire Services

Appendix "C"

Total $
606.76
1,258.51
1,534.11
1,228.61
1,091.63
4,442.19
1,254.49
649.62
3,437.22
135.22
3,961.92

237.35



