2012

STATEMENT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR

SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS

CITY OF LONDON

	Position	Total \$
J. Fielding	City Manager	606.76
A. Zuidema	City Manager	1,258.51
M. Hayward	Managing Director Corporate Services & City Treasurer, Chief Financial Officer	1,534.11
J. Braam	Managing Director Environmental & Engineering Services, City Engineer	1,228.61
B. Coxhead	Managing Director Parks & Recreation	1,091.63
G. Kotsifas	Managing Director Development & Compliance Services, Chief Building Official	4,442.19
V. McAlea Major	Managing Director Corporate Services & Chief Human Resources Officer	1,254.49
J. Barber	Managing Director Corporate Services & City Solicitor	649.62
J. Kobarda	Fire Chief	3,437.22
T. Johnson	Managing Director Corporate Assets	135.22
J. Fleming	Managing Director Planning & City Planner	3,961.92
L. Livingstone	Managing Director Neighbourhood, Children & Fire Services	237.35